Prepared By: Prudential Home Mortgage 3200 Robbins Rd 62704 Springfield IL

Return To: Henry R Delgado 1720 N Marshfield Ave 108 Chicago IL 60622

96380257

DEFT-01 RECORDING

\$23,50

T\$0011 TRAN 1600 05/20/96 12:03:00

#0226 # RV *-96-380257

COOK COUNTY RECORDER

Loan Number: 246506-0

SATISFACTION OF MORTGAGE

FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the undersigned The Prudential Home Mortgage Company, Inc., a New Jersey Corporation, duly authorized to do business in the State of Illinois, having offices in the City of Springfield, now owned by it, dated DECEMBER 12, 1994, made by HENRY R. DELGADO, as mortgagor(s),

to BANK UNITED OF TEXAS,

as mortgagee, and recorded as Document Number 04059891, in Book/Libre Number N/A, Page 1/A, in the Office of the recorders for COOK County, State of Illinois assigned by BANK UNITED OF TEXAS, to The Prudential Home Mortgage Company Inc. and recorded on SEPTEMBER 29, 1995 in Book 95663884 Page N/A the indebtedness thereby secured, fully paid, satisfied and discharged, and the said county recorders is hereby authorized and directed to release and discard the same upon record. Property is located in the glorementioned County and State and is more particularly described is:

STREET ADDRESS: 1720 N MAKSHFIELD

LAIT 108 4 P12 9833025;

CITY: CHICAGO COUNTY: COOK

TAX NUMBER: 14-31-422-009-0000

LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

UNIT NUMBERS 108 AND P12 IN MARSHFIELD PARK CONDOMINIUM AS DELINEATED ON A SURVEY OF THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED REAL ESTATES: LOTS 10, 11, 12, 13, 14 AND 15 IN DULLARDS RESUBDIVISION OF LOTS 70 TO 87 INCLUSIVE, AND LOTS 99 TO 116, INCLUSIVE, IN KEENAN'S SU DIVISION OF BLOCK 24 IN SHEFFIELD'S ADDITION TO CHICAGO IN THE SOUTH EAST 1/4 OF SECTION 31, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN WHICH SURVEY IS ATTACHED AS EXHIBIT "A" TO THE DECLARATION OF CONDOMINIUM RECOFDED AS DOCUMENT # 04014548 TOGETHER WITH ITS UNDIVIDED PERCENTAGE INTEREST IN THE COMMON FORMENTS IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said The Prudential Home Mortgage Company, Inc., has caused its corporate seal to be affixed and caused its name to be signed to these presents by its Vice President and attested by its Assistant Secretary at Springfield, Illinois on DECEMBER 13, 1995.

ATI TITLE COMPANY

Une TransAm Plaza Drive, Suite 500 Oakbrook Tefrace, IL 60181 (708) 889-2400



VGSOY(SE

Property of Cook County Clerk's Office

15200000

WITNESSED:		e Mortgage Company,	Inc.
^	By:	, Vice Pre	sident
	Attest: Tricia Marb	<i>MarkungU</i> urger, Assiştant Se	WOME MON
STATE OF ILLINCIS)	ss:		SEAL
COUNTY OF SANGAMON			CILL VIERSE
On DECEMBER 13, 1995, Tricia Marburger who that they are the Vic The Prudential Home M affixed to the forego said corporation and in behalf of said cor directors; and they a voluntary act and dee	being duly sworn (one President and Assemples Company, Indicate Company, Indicate instrument is that said instrument of the control of the company of the co	r affirmed) did say istant Secretary of c. and that the sea he corporate seal ot was signed and sety of its board of	l f
WITNESS MY HAND AND O		OFFICIAL SEAL PATRICIA A. TAPOCIK MOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS	*
Notary Public in and	Japock :	COMMISSION EXPIRES THE	,
My commission expires	on 11-4-4	2 0/2	
FOR PROTECTION OF THE RECORDER IN WHOSE OFF	OWNER, THIS RELEAST	E SHALL BE FILED WI DEED OF TRUST WAS	TH THE FILED
		O ₂₀	
This form was prepared Company, Inc., 3200 Re Prepared by Patty Tape	dobbins Rd, Springfie	he Prudential Home eld, Illinois 62704	Mortgage

RL030 020 P21

Property of Cook County Clark's Office

reason se